
0b 807
b 807OVG

Gültig ab: 02.01.2025

Velten, Parkstadt > Velten, Businesspark > Hennigsdorf, 

Alsdorfer Str.

33.4 08.5 . 08.6 . 08.7 . 08.8 . 08.9 . 08.10 . 08.11 . 08.12

35.4 10.5 . 10.6 . 10.7 . 10.8 . 10.9 . 10.10 . 10.11 . 10.12

36.4 11.5 . 11.6 . 11.7 . 11.8 . 11.9 . 11.10 . 11.11 . 11.12

38.4 13.5 . 13.6 . 13.7 . 13.8 . 13.9 . 13.10 . 13.11 . 13.12

39.4 14.5 . 14.6 . 14.7 . 14.8 . 14.9 . 14.10 . 14.11 . 14.12

41.4 16.5 . 16.6 . 16.7 . 16.8 . 16.9 . 16.10 . 16.11 . 16.12

44.4 19.5 . 19.6 . 19.7 . 19.8 . 19.9 . 19.10 . 19.11 . 19.12

45.4 20.5 . 20.6 . 20.7 . 20.8 . 20.9 . 20.10 . 20.11 . 20.12

46.4 21.5 . 21.6 . 21.7 . 21.8 . 21.9 . 21.10 . 21.11 . 21.12

47.4 22.5 . 22.6 . 22.7 . 22.8 . 22.9 . 22.10 . 22.11 . 22.12

49.4 24.5 . 24.6 . 24.7 . 24.8 . 24.9 . 24.10 . 24.11 . 24.12

50.4 25.5 . 25.6 . 25.7 . 25.8 . 25.9 . 25.10 . 25.11 . 25.12

51.4 26.5 . 26.6 . 26.7 . 26.8 . 26.9 . 26.10 . 26.11 . 26.12

54.4 29.5 . 29.6 . 29.7 . 29.8 . 29.9 . 29.10 . 29.11 . 29.12

55.4 30.5 . 30.6 . 30.7 . 30.8 . 30.9 . 30.10 . 30.11 . 30.12

57.4 32.5 . 32.6 . 32.7 . 32.8 . 32.9 . 32.10 . 32.11 . 32.12

58.4 33.5 . 33.6 . 33.7 . 33.8 . 33.9 . 33.10 . 33.11 . 33.12

59.4 34.5 . 34.6 . 34.7 . 34.8 . 34.9 . 34.10 . 34.11 . 34.12

01.5 38.5 01.6 38.6 01.7 38.7 01.8 38.8 01.9 38.9 01.10 38.10 01.11 38.11 01.12 38.12

02.5 39.5 02.6 39.6 02.7 39.7 02.8 39.8 02.9 39.9 02.10 39.10 02.11 39.11 02.12 39.12

03.5 40.5 03.6 40.6 03.7 40.7 03.8 40.8 03.9 40.9 03.10 40.10 03.11 40.11 03.12 40.12

05.5 42.5 05.6 42.6 05.7 42.7 05.8 42.8 05.9 42.9 05.10 42.10 05.11 42.11 05.12 42.12

06.5 43.5 06.6 43.6 06.7 43.7 06.8 43.8 06.9 43.9 06.10 43.10 06.11 43.11 06.12 43.12

08.5 45.5 08.6 45.6 08.7 45.7 08.8 45.8 08.9 45.9 08.10 45.10 08.11 45.11 08.12 45.12

09.5 46.5 09.6 46.6 09.7 46.7 09.8 46.8 09.9 46.9 09.10 46.10 09.11 46.11 09.12 46.12

10.5 47.5 10.6 47.6 10.7 47.7 10.8 47.8 10.9 47.9 10.10 47.10 10.11 47.11 10.12 47.12

11.5 48.5 11.6 48.6 11.7 48.7 11.8 48.8 11.9 48.9 11.10 48.10 11.11 48.11 11.12 48.12

12.5 49.5 12.6 49.6 12.7 49.7 12.8 49.8 12.9 49.9 12.10 49.10 12.11 49.11 12.12 49.12

13.5 50.5 13.6 50.6 13.7 50.7 13.8 50.8 13.9 50.9 13.10 50.10 13.11 50.11 13.12 50.12

15.5 52.5 15.6 52.6 15.7 52.7 15.8 52.8 15.9 52.9 15.10 52.10 15.11 52.11 15.12 52.12

16.5 53.5 16.6 53.6 16.7 53.7 16.8 53.8 16.9 53.9 16.10 53.10 16.11 53.11 16.12 53.12

18.5 55.5 18.6 55.6 18.7 55.7 18.8 55.8 18.9 55.9 18.10 55.10 18.11 55.11 18.12 55.12

0b 807 Montag - Freitag

abVelten, Hedwigpromenade

Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

anHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.



. 08.13 . 08.14 . 08.15 . 08.16 . 08.17 . 08.18 . 08.19 08.20

. 10.13 . 10.14 . 10.15 . 10.16 . 10.17 . 10.18 . 10.19 10.20

. 11.13 . 11.14 . 11.15 . 11.16 . 11.17 . 11.18 . 11.19 11.20

. 13.13 . 13.14 . 13.15 . 13.16 . 13.17 . 13.18 . 13.19 13.20

. 14.13 . 14.14 . 14.15 . 14.16 . 14.17 . 14.18 . 14.19 14.20

. 16.13 . 16.14 . 16.15 . 16.16 . 16.17 . 16.18 . 16.19 16.20

. 19.13 . 19.14 . 19.15 . 19.16 . 19.17 . 19.18 . 19.19 19.20

. 20.13 . 20.14 . 20.15 . 20.16 . 20.17 . 20.18 . 20.19 20.20

. 21.13 . 21.14 . 21.15 . 21.16 . 21.17 . 21.18 . 21.19 21.20

. 22.13 . 22.14 . 22.15 . 22.16 . 22.17 . 22.18 . 22.19 22.20

. 24.13 . 24.14 . 24.15 . 24.16 . 24.17 . 24.18 . 24.19 24.20

. 25.13 . 25.14 . 25.15 . 25.16 . 25.17 . 25.18 . 25.19 25.20

. 26.13 . 26.14 . 26.15 . 26.16 . 26.17 . 26.18 . 26.19 26.20

. 29.13 . 29.14 . 29.15 . 29.16 . 29.17 . 29.18 . 29.19 29.20

. 30.13 . 30.14 . 30.15 . 30.16 . 30.17 . 30.18 . 30.19 30.20

. 32.13 . 32.14 . 32.15 . 32.16 . 32.17 . 32.18 . 32.19 32.20

. 33.13 . 33.14 . 33.15 . 33.16 . 33.17 . 33.18 . 33.19 33.20

. 34.13 . 34.14 . 34.15 . 34.16 . 34.17 . 34.18 . 34.19 34.20

01.13 38.13 01.14 38.14 01.15 38.15 01.16 38.16 01.17 38.17 01.18 38.18 01.19 38.19 38.20

02.13 39.13 02.14 39.14 02.15 39.15 02.16 39.16 02.17 39.17 02.18 39.18 02.19 39.19 39.20

03.13 40.13 03.14 40.14 03.15 40.15 03.16 40.16 03.17 40.17 03.18 40.18 03.19 40.19 40.20

05.13 42.13 05.14 42.14 05.15 42.15 05.16 42.16 05.17 42.17 05.18 42.18 05.19 42.19 42.20

06.13 43.13 06.14 43.14 06.15 43.15 06.16 43.16 06.17 43.17 06.18 43.18 06.19 43.19 43.20

08.13 45.13 08.14 45.14 08.15 45.15 08.16 45.16 08.17 45.17 08.18 45.18 08.19 45.19 45.20

09.13 46.13 09.14 46.14 09.15 46.15 09.16 46.16 09.17 46.17 09.18 46.18 09.19 46.19 46.20

10.13 47.13 10.14 47.14 10.15 47.15 10.16 47.16 10.17 47.17 10.18 47.18 10.19 47.19 47.20

11.13 48.13 11.14 48.14 11.15 48.15 11.16 48.16 11.17 48.17 11.18 48.18 11.19 48.19 48.20

12.13 49.13 12.14 49.14 12.15 49.15 12.16 49.16 12.17 49.17 12.18 49.18 12.19 49.19 49.20

13.13 50.13 13.14 50.14 13.15 50.15 13.16 50.16 13.17 50.17 13.18 50.18 13.19 50.19 50.20

15.13 52.13 15.14 52.14 15.15 52.15 15.16 52.16 15.17 52.17 15.18 52.18 15.19 52.19 52.20

16.13 53.13 16.14 53.14 16.15 53.15 16.16 53.16 16.17 53.17 16.18 53.18 16.19 53.19 53.20

18.13 55.13 18.14 55.14 18.15 55.15 18.16 55.16 18.17 55.17 18.18 55.18 18.19 55.19 55.20

0b 807 Montag - Freitag

abVelten, Hedwigpromenade

Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

anHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.



Verkehrshinweise 7 6 7 6 

08.7 . 08.9 . 08.11 . 08.13 . 08.15 . 08.17 . . . . .
10.7 . 10.9 . 10.11 . 10.13 . 10.15 . 10.17 . . . . .
11.7 . 11.9 . 11.11 . 11.13 . 11.15 . 11.17 . . . . .
13.7 . 13.9 . 13.11 . 13.13 . 13.15 . 13.17 . . . . .
14.7 . 14.9 . 14.11 . 14.13 . 14.15 . 14.17 . . . . .
16.7 . 16.9 . 16.11 . 16.13 . 16.15 . 16.17 . . . . .
19.7 . 19.9 . 19.11 . 19.13 . 19.15 . 19.17 . . . . .
20.7 . 20.9 . 20.11 . 20.13 . 20.15 . 20.17 . . . . .
21.7 . 21.9 . 21.11 . 21.13 . 21.15 . 21.17 . . . . .
22.7 . 22.9 . 22.11 . 22.13 . 22.15 . 22.17 . . . . .
24.7 . 24.9 . 24.11 . 24.13 . 24.15 . 24.17 . . . . .
25.7 . 25.9 . 25.11 . 25.13 . 25.15 . 25.17 . . . . .
26.7 . 26.9 . 26.11 . 26.13 . 26.15 . 26.17 . . . . .
29.7 . 29.9 . 29.11 . 29.13 . 29.15 . 29.17 . . . . .
30.7 . 30.9 . 30.11 . 30.13 . 30.15 . 30.17 . . . . .
32.7 . 32.9 . 32.11 . 32.13 . 32.15 . 32.17 . . . . .
33.7 . 33.9 . 33.11 . 33.13 . 33.15 . 33.17 . . . . .
34.7 . 34.9 . 34.11 . 34.13 . 34.15 . 34.17 . . . . .
38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 39.18 38.19 39.19 38.20

39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 40.18 39.19 40.19 39.20

40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 41.18 40.19 41.19 40.20

42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.18 42.19 42.19 42.20

43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.18 43.19 43.19 43.20

45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.18 45.19 45.19 45.20

46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 46.18 46.19 46.19 46.20

47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.18 47.19 47.19 47.20

48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.18 48.19 48.19 48.20

49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.18 49.19 49.19 49.20

50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.18 50.19 50.19 50.20

52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.18 52.19 52.19 52.20

53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.18 53.19 53.19 53.20

55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.18 55.19 55.19 55.20

0b 807 Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

abVelten, Hedwigpromenade

Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

anHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

7 Sonn- und Feiertag 6 Samstag



0b 807
b 807OVG

Gültig ab: 02.01.2025

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str. > Velten,Businesspark > Velten,

Parkstadt

40.4 . 40.5 22.6 40.6 22.7 40.7 22.8 40.8 22.9 40.9 22.10 40.10 22.11 40.11 22.12

41.4 . 41.5 23.6 41.6 23.7 41.7 23.8 41.8 23.9 41.9 23.10 41.10 23.11 41.11 23.12

42.4 . 42.5 24.6 42.6 24.7 42.7 24.8 42.8 24.9 42.9 24.10 42.10 24.11 42.11 24.12

44.4 . 44.5 26.6 44.6 26.7 44.7 26.8 44.8 26.9 44.9 26.10 44.10 26.11 44.11 26.12

45.4 . 45.5 27.6 45.6 27.7 45.7 27.8 45.8 27.9 45.9 27.10 45.10 27.11 45.11 27.12

46.4 . 46.5 28.6 46.6 28.7 46.7 28.8 46.8 28.9 46.9 28.10 46.10 28.11 46.11 28.12

47.4 . 47.5 29.6 47.6 29.7 47.7 29.8 47.8 29.9 47.9 29.10 47.10 29.11 47.11 29.12

48.4 . 48.5 30.6 48.6 30.7 48.7 30.8 48.8 30.9 48.9 30.10 48.10 30.11 48.11 30.12

49.4 . 49.5 31.6 49.6 31.7 49.7 31.8 49.8 31.9 49.9 31.10 49.10 31.11 49.11 31.12

51.4 . 51.5 33.6 51.6 33.7 51.7 33.8 51.8 33.9 51.9 33.10 51.10 33.11 51.11 33.12

52.4 . 52.5 34.6 52.6 34.7 52.7 34.8 52.8 34.9 52.9 34.10 52.10 34.11 52.11 34.12

53.4 . 53.5 35.6 53.6 35.7 53.7 35.8 53.8 35.9 53.9 35.10 53.10 35.11 53.11 35.12

55.4 . 55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11

. 39.5 . 39.6 . 39.7 . 39.8 . 39.9 . 39.10 . 39.11 . 39.12

. 40.5 . 40.6 . 40.7 . 40.8 . 40.9 . 40.10 . 40.11 . 40.12

. 41.5 . 41.6 . 41.7 . 41.8 . 41.9 . 41.10 . 41.11 . 41.12

. 42.5 . 42.6 . 42.7 . 42.8 . 42.9 . 42.10 . 42.11 . 42.12

. 43.5 . 43.6 . 43.7 . 43.8 . 43.9 . 43.10 . 43.11 . 43.12

. 45.5 . 45.6 . 45.7 . 45.8 . 45.9 . 45.10 . 45.11 . 45.12

. 47.5 . 47.6 . 47.7 . 47.8 . 47.9 . 47.10 . 47.11 . 47.12

. 48.5 . 48.6 . 48.7 . 48.8 . 48.9 . 48.10 . 48.11 . 48.12

. 49.5 . 49.6 . 49.7 . 49.8 . 49.9 . 49.10 . 49.11 . 49.12

. 50.5 . 50.6 . 50.7 . 50.8 . 50.9 . 50.10 . 50.11 . 50.12

. 53.5 . 53.6 . 53.7 . 53.8 . 53.9 . 53.10 . 53.11 . 53.12

. 55.5 . 55.6 . 55.7 . 55.8 . 55.9 . 55.10 . 55.11 . 55.12

. 56.5 . 56.6 . 56.7 . 56.8 . 56.9 . 56.10 . 56.11 . 56.12

. 57.5 . 57.6 . 57.7 . 57.8 . 57.9 . 57.10 . 57.11 . 57.12

. 00.6 . 00.7 . 00.8 . 00.9 . 00.10 . 00.11 . 00.12 . 00.13

. 02.6 . 02.7 . 02.8 . 02.9 . 02.10 . 02.11 . 02.12 . 02.13

. 03.6 . 03.7 . 03.8 . 03.9 . 03.10 . 03.11 . 03.12 . 03.13

. 05.6 . 05.7 . 05.8 . 05.9 . 05.10 . 05.11 . 05.12 . 05.13

. 07.6 . 07.7 . 07.8 . 07.9 . 07.10 . 07.11 . 07.12 . 07.13

0b 807 Montag - Freitag

abHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

anVelten, Hedwigpromenade



40.12 22.13 40.13 22.14 40.14 22.15 40.15 22.16 40.16 22.17 40.17 22.18 40.18 22.19 22.20

41.12 23.13 41.13 23.14 41.14 23.15 41.15 23.16 41.16 23.17 41.17 23.18 41.18 23.19 23.20

42.12 24.13 42.13 24.14 42.14 24.15 42.15 24.16 42.16 24.17 42.17 24.18 42.18 24.19 24.20

44.12 26.13 44.13 26.14 44.14 26.15 44.15 26.16 44.16 26.17 44.17 26.18 44.18 26.19 26.20

45.12 27.13 45.13 27.14 45.14 27.15 45.15 27.16 45.16 27.17 45.17 27.18 45.18 27.19 27.20

46.12 28.13 46.13 28.14 46.14 28.15 46.15 28.16 46.16 28.17 46.17 28.18 46.18 28.19 28.20

47.12 29.13 47.13 29.14 47.14 29.15 47.15 29.16 47.16 29.17 47.17 29.18 47.18 29.19 29.20

48.12 30.13 48.13 30.14 48.14 30.15 48.15 30.16 48.16 30.17 48.17 30.18 48.18 30.19 30.20

49.12 31.13 49.13 31.14 49.14 31.15 49.15 31.16 49.16 31.17 49.17 31.18 49.18 31.19 31.20

51.12 33.13 51.13 33.14 51.14 33.15 51.15 33.16 51.16 33.17 51.17 33.18 51.18 33.19 33.20

52.12 34.13 52.13 34.14 52.14 34.15 52.15 34.16 52.16 34.17 52.17 34.18 52.18 34.19 34.20

53.12 35.13 53.13 35.14 53.14 35.15 53.15 35.16 53.16 35.17 53.17 35.18 53.18 35.19 35.20

55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18

. 39.13 . 39.14 . 39.15 . 39.16 . 39.17 . 39.18 . 39.19 39.20

. 40.13 . 40.14 . 40.15 . 40.16 . 40.17 . 40.18 . 40.19 40.20

. 41.13 . 41.14 . 41.15 . 41.16 . 41.17 . 41.18 . 41.19 41.20

. 42.13 . 42.14 . 42.15 . 42.16 . 42.17 . 42.18 . 42.19 42.20

. 43.13 . 43.14 . 43.15 . 43.16 . 43.17 . 43.18 . 43.19 43.20

. 45.13 . 45.14 . 45.15 . 45.16 . 45.17 . 45.18 . 45.19 45.20

. 47.13 . 47.14 . 47.15 . 47.16 . 47.17 . 47.18 . 47.19 47.20

. 48.13 . 48.14 . 48.15 . 48.16 . 48.17 . 48.18 . 48.19 48.20

. 49.13 . 49.14 . 49.15 . 49.16 . 49.17 . 49.18 . 49.19 49.20

. 50.13 . 50.14 . 50.15 . 50.16 . 50.17 . 50.18 . 50.19 50.20

. 53.13 . 53.14 . 53.15 . 53.16 . 53.17 . 53.18 . 53.19 53.20

. 55.13 . 55.14 . 55.15 . 55.16 . 55.17 . 55.18 . 55.19 55.20

. 56.13 . 56.14 . 56.15 . 56.16 . 56.17 . 56.18 . 56.19 56.20

. 57.13 . 57.14 . 57.15 . 57.16 . 57.17 . 57.18 . 57.19 57.20

. 00.14 . 00.15 . 00.16 . 00.17 . 00.18 . 00.19 . 00.20 00.21

. 02.14 . 02.15 . 02.16 . 02.17 . 02.18 . 02.19 . 02.20 02.21

. 03.14 . 03.15 . 03.16 . 03.17 . 03.18 . 03.19 . 03.20 03.21

. 05.14 . 05.15 . 05.16 . 05.17 . 05.18 . 05.19 . 05.20 05.21

. 07.14 . 07.15 . 07.16 . 07.17 . 07.18 . 07.19 . 07.20 07.21

0b 807 Montag - Freitag

abHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

anVelten, Hedwigpromenade



. 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19

. 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19

. 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19

. 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19

. 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19

. 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19

. 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19

. 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19

. 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19

. 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19

. 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19

. 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19

. 37.7 37.9 37.11 37.13 37.15 37.17 37.18 37.19

37.6 . 37.8 . 37.10 . 37.12 . 37.14 . 37.16 . . .
38.6 . 38.8 . 38.10 . 38.12 . 38.14 . 38.16 . . .
39.6 . 39.8 . 39.10 . 39.12 . 39.14 . 39.16 . . .
40.6 . 40.8 . 40.10 . 40.12 . 40.14 . 40.16 . . .
41.6 . 41.8 . 41.10 . 41.12 . 41.14 . 41.16 . . .
43.6 . 43.8 . 43.10 . 43.12 . 43.14 . 43.16 . . .
45.6 . 45.8 . 45.10 . 45.12 . 45.14 . 45.16 . . .
46.6 . 46.8 . 46.10 . 46.12 . 46.14 . 46.16 . . .
47.6 . 47.8 . 47.10 . 47.12 . 47.14 . 47.16 . . .
48.6 . 48.8 . 48.10 . 48.12 . 48.14 . 48.16 . . .
51.6 . 51.8 . 51.10 . 51.12 . 51.14 . 51.16 . . .
53.6 . 53.8 . 53.10 . 53.12 . 53.14 . 53.16 . . .
54.6 . 54.8 . 54.10 . 54.12 . 54.14 . 54.16 . . .
55.6 . 55.8 . 55.10 . 55.12 . 55.14 . 55.16 . . .
58.6 . 58.8 . 58.10 . 58.12 . 58.14 . 58.16 . . .
00.7 . 00.9 . 00.11 . 00.13 . 00.15 . 00.17 . . .
01.7 . 01.9 . 01.11 . 01.13 . 01.15 . 01.17 . . .
03.7 . 03.9 . 03.11 . 03.13 . 03.15 . 03.17 . . .
05.7 . 05.9 . 05.11 . 05.13 . 05.15 . 05.17 . . .

0b 807 Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

abHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm

Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.

Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Küntscher-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fußgängertunnel

Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.

Velten, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

anVelten, Hedwigpromenade


